PORTER+(ABLE

DISC POLISHER
DISC SANDER
PAINT REMOVER

WARNING: Electrical repairs should only be attempted by
trained repairmen. Contact the nearest Porter-Cable Service
Center or other competent repair center
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Item Number
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15
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31
50
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Part Number

8789045V
878904SV
879730
875124
000000-00
875122
874289
865323
5140066-97
000000-00
682063
690673
695077
874816
A10193
876246
855284
330003-64
855284
838028SV
874324
000000-00
874228
875041
874229
874253
688333

PartsList for 7402 Type 1

Description

FAN

FAN

ARMATURE
ARMATURE

No Longer Available
FIELD

BRUSH & RETAINER ASY

BRUSH HOLDER
SWITCH

No Longer Available
CONNECTOR VS
WIRE TIE

MOUNTING BRKET TRIAC

SWITCH//SCR ASSY
CORDSET

CORD

BEARING

BALL BEARING
BEARING
BEARING
JACKSHAFT

No Longer Available
MOTOR HOUSING
TOP CAP

GEAR HOUSING
GEAR HOUSING COVER
HANDLE ASSY
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Qty Required
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Item Number

100
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113
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115
118
119
120
121
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
800

Part Number

864721
882703
865321
862641
802589
882185
901266
694432
684179
875082
904035
802207
046934-00
802223
698709
698708
874628
892672
892672
874955
874236
892672
862155
875042
882704
892767
875914

PartsList for 7402 Type 1

Description

SCREW

SCREW

BRUSH INSULATOR
NUT

SCREW

SCREW MACHINE STEEL
STRAIN RELIEVER
BEARING MOUNT
RETAINING RING
BEARING RETAINER
SCREW-BUTTON HD
SCREW

RING

WASHER

SPRING

SPINDLE LOCK
LOCK RETAINER
SCREW KIT SS/A
SCREW KIT SS/A
HEX SPACER
COLLAR

SCREW KIT SS/A
NUT

AUX HANDLE
SCREW

WASHER

TUBE GREASE
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Qty Required
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PartsList for 7402 Type 1

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required
800 875667 LUBRICANT-4LBS 1
856 55747 ARBOR RETAINING NUT 1
856 55741 ABR BACK UP KIT 7IN 1
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